

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
CIVIL REVISION PETITION No. 701 OF 2025

S.No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	27.06.25	<u>KSR, J.</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post on 01-08-2025. Interim order grated earlier is extended till then. <u>K.SURESH REDDY, J.</u> JSK	

S.No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE