

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.701 of 2025.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	27.11.2025	<u>VS, J</u> Await notice issued to the respondents. Post the matter after one (1) week. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of two (2) weeks. VS, J Gss	

